SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR
College Wise Cut Off Report

Program Name

Round Name

: Bachelor of Laws (CBCS)

:Second Round - 1 - First Stage

SPU

ouG

OTG

SC

ST

SEBC

OPEN

PH

EWS

EXARMY

SC

ST

SEBC

OPEN

PH

EWS

EXARMY

SC

ST

SEBC

OPEN

PH

EWS

EXARMY

Anand College
of Legal Studies
- Self Finance

48.36

63.20

45.60

54.50

54.80

Anand Law
College - Grant
In Aid

48.33

66.71

59.80

70.00

54.00

M. S. Bhagat
and C. S.
Sonawala Law
College - Grant
In Aid

55.50

48.81

59.12

68.80

52.69

Shree P.M.Patel
College of Law
& Human Rights
- Self Finance

45.90

49.80

57.16

70.00

Printed By

:admin_jatin

Printed Date :23/6/2022

11:09:48AM

Page 1 of 1




