

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

College Wise Cut Off Report

Program Name : Bachelor of Laws (CBCS)

Round Name : Second Round - 1 - First Stage

				ODU			OUO.														
	SPU							OUG							OTG						
	sc	ST	SEBC	OPEN	PH	EWS	EXARMY	sc	ST	SEBC	OPEN	PH	EWS	EXARMY	sc	ST	SEBC	OPEN	PH	EWS	EXARMY
Anand College of Legal Studies - Self Finance	-	-	-	48.36	-	-	-	63.20	45.60	54.50	-	-	54.80	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_
Anand Law College - Grant In Aid	-	-	-	48.33	-	-	-	66.71	-	59.80	70.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	54.00	-	-	-
M. S. Bhagat and C. S. Sonawala Law College - Grant In Aid	-	-	-	55.50	-	-	-	-	48.81	59.12	68.80	-	-	-	-	-	-	52.69	-	-	-
Shree P.M.Patel College of Law & Human Rights - Self Finance	-	-	-	45.90	-	-	-	-	49.80	57.16	70.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Printed By : admin_jatin

Printed Date : 23/6/2022 11:09:48AM